The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294
West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: THE IONIZERS 2025-06-01 to 2025-06-30

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-06-01 PREVIOUS BALANCE $2,879.38
2025-06-01 WF4ANVSOSRFLM*SRVCE FEE txn a8HMXgn -$2.50 $2,876.88
2025-06-01 NV SOS SILVERFLUME txn OeH8agw -$100.00 $2,776.88
2025-06-01 APPLICATION USER FEE txn wNHAr5x -$275.00 $2,501.88
2025-06-02 Mata Hardware txn zVHoPQa -$3.98 $2,497.90
2025-06-02 Fiscal sponsorship fee for 5/26 to 6/1 txn SWHKNQqE -$149.80 $2,348.10
2025-06-03 THERENOGENERATOR.COM txn BZHOAr5 -$250.00 $2,098.10
2025-06-03 THERENOGENERATOR.COM txn LgHRM6Q -$250.00 $1,848.10
2025-06-05 Donation from Yuko Kobayashi txn GkHzQvY $100.00 $1,948.10
2025-06-05 Donation from Tracey Dodd txn 0eH8Vze $150.00 $2,098.10
2025-06-05 Donation from Shruthi Inamdar txn BZHOAyk $107.53 $2,205.63
2025-06-06 Donation from Adithi Inamdar txn_GkHzaG4 $53.77 $2,259.40
2025-06-07 THERENOGENERATOR.COM txn mAHZ8wq -$25.00 $2,234.40
2025-06-08 THERENOGENERATOR.COM txn wNHALWW -$25.00 $2,209.40
2025-06-09 Fiscal sponsorship fee for 6/2 to 6/8 txn YRHxa9N -$28.79 $2,180.61
2025-06-12 Donation from Sobhan Kodali txn EyHwWPI $107.53 $2,288.14
2025-06-14 THERENOGENERATOR.COM txn a8HM40Q -$25.00 $2,263.14
2025-06-16 Fiscal sponsorship fee for 6/9 to 6/15 txn p5HoNBG -$7.53 $2,255.61
2025-06-22 SP WCPRODUCTS txn nEHp2m9 -$198.99 $2,056.62
2025-06-24 AndyMark txn rYHPwg] -$449.82 $1,606.80
2025-06-25 Donation from Lawrence Mcnutt txn JxHEaOw $2,500.00 $4,106.80
2025-06-29 THERENOGENERATOR.COM txn VOHgwMA -$25.00 $4,081.80

WITHDRAWN: $1,816.41. DEPOSITED: $3,018.83. $4,081.80

The Ionizers is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above
transactions are from The Ionizers's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.



